
2024 - 25 School Calendar

August 20 Tuesday BBB Open House
August 19-23 Staff Professional Learning Days- BBB Closed All Programs

August 26 Monday
First Day for School-Year programs Fall Session ECSE, 
GSRP, HeadStart, Play Learn Connect, Sunshine

August 30 Friday BBB Closed All Programs
September 2 Monday BBB Closed All Programs- Labor Day

October 3-4 Thursday-Friday BBB School Year Programs Closed* - Rosh Hashanah
October 24 Thursday Fall Evening Conferences - ECSE and Play Learn Connect

October 25 Friday Fall Conferences - ECSE and Play Learn Connect

November 4-5 Monday-Tuesday No ECSE or Play Learn Connect-Professional Learning Days*

November 27-29 Wednesday-Friday BBB Closed All Programs - Thanksgiving Break

December 23 - January 3 BBB Closed All Programs - Winter Break

January 6 Monday Classes Resume Winter Session

January 20 Monday BBB Closed All Programs - MLK Day

February 17-21 Monday-Friday Mid-Winter Break - GSRP Braided classes in session*

BBB Spring  Conferences 

March 21 Friday Spring Conferences - ECSE and Play Learn Connect 
March 24-28 Monday-Friday Spring Break - Non Attendance Days*
April 18 Friday BBB Closed All Programs

Updated 4/23/24

May 6 Tuesday No ECSE or PLC  - Staff Professional Learning Day*

May 26 Monday BBB Closed All Programs - Memorial Day

June 13 Friday Last Day for School-Year Students

Date Day of Week Description of Calendar Event

Monday-Friday

July 4
June 19
June 17

BBB Closed All Programs- Independence Day
BBB Closed All Programs- Juneteenth
First Day for Year-Round Summer Session 

Wednesday
Monday

Thursday

* Indicates BBB Year-Round Program is Open

November 11-15

March 17-21

June 5 and 6

BBB Fall ConferencesMonday-Friday

Monday-Friday

June 9
June 12

June 19

Last Day for GSRP, HS and Sunshine Students
4 Year old Summer Program Begins
Last Day for ECSE and Play Learn Connect Students

Thursday

Thursday-Friday
Monday

Thursday

BBB Closed All Programs - Juneteenth




